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24- 794
2265 541
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1117-1308-02 Deck-red

1117-1308-01 Deck-yellow

Reinforcement
Wheel axle bolt
Shaft-backside
Locating pin

Wheel protection ca

N

1 1117-1159-01

2 1111-3164-01

1 1117-1173-01

2 9595-0212-00

2 1117-1304-01

1 1117-1174-01 Height adjust lever

2 1111-3238-01 Wheel
1117-3001-01 Mulch plug

1 1117-3008-01 Baffle-rear

12 9836-9516-12 Screw

1117-1156-01 Rear flap-yellow
1117-1156-02 Rear flap-black
1117-1143-01 Shaft
1117-1126-01 Spring-rear flap
1117-1155-02 Flap holder-black
1117-1155-01 Flap holder-yellow
1117-3007-01 Baffle-front
1117-1334-01 Front shaft
1117-1161-01 Wheel protection
1111-3163-01 Wheel
1111-2804-01 Hub cap-yellow
1111-2804-03 Hub cap-white
1111-2815-01 Hub cap-yellow
1111-2815-03 Hub cap-white

1117-1130-01
1117-1131-01
9865-0816-16
9699-0028-02
9898-0845-12
1117-1364-01
9579-0008-00
1117-3194-01
9799-0831-02
1117-3198-01
1117-3210-01
1117-3028-01
1117-1148-01
1117-1368-01

Connection rod N4
Nut P, N 5
Screw (C N
Flat washer )/
Screw (/)
Screw AN
Cable holder NS
Locking knob

Nut

Handle-lower part
Handle-upper part
Assy kit

Cap

El.motor 1500 W

1117-1157-01 Grassbag cover-yell  Inkl. pos 60
1117-1157-02 Grassbag cover-blac  Inkl. pos 60
1117-1267-01 Bolt

9997-0820-16 Screw M8 x 20

9678-0009-02 Lock washer
9716-0831-02 Nut

1117-1165-02 Motor mount-black
1117-1165-01 Motor mount-yellow
1117-1151-01 Blade mount
9699-0078-02 Washer
1117-1305-01 Motor cover-black
1117-1375-01 Motor cover-black

1117-1111-01
1117-1169-01
9997-0614-16
1117-1175-01
9836-9116-12
9699-0062-02
1117-1112-01
9699-0036-02
9898-0835-12
1117-1310-01
1117-1309-01

Disc washer

Blade bolt

Screw

Washer

Screw

Flat washer

Bolt

Flat washer

Screw

Handle support-R.H.
Handle support-L.H.
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1117-3228-01 Blade
1117-1260-01 Blade
1117-1218-01 Lower grass bag
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58 1111-2927-01 Battery holder

59 1117-1119-01 Cap

60 1117-1135-01 .Cover-yellow

61 9400-0224-00 Capacitor 20 uF

62 9549-0053-00 Ball bearing

1117-1299-01 Impeller
9694-0003-00 Washer
1117-1212-01 Motor protection
9836-9512-12 Screw
1117-1192-01 Isolation
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